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http://b.gira.de/5408%2000.htm
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http://b.gira.de/5360%20...htm
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Gira

Giersiepen GmbH & Co. KG
Elektro—Installations—
Systeme

Industriegebiet Mermbach
Dahlienstralle
42477 Radevormwald

Postfach 12 20
42461 Radevormwald

Deutschland

Tel +49(0)21 95 - 602-0
Fax +49(0)21 95 - 602-191

www. gira. de
info@gira. de

82598002 12.07. 2018

3/3



	1 安全指南
	2 正常应用
	3 操作
	4 电气专业人员信息
	5 技术数据
	6 出现问题时的帮助
	7 附件
	8 保修

